
 

 

 

  

DATA ARCORE MILANO 

1 Lun 

Capodanno 
 

 

2 Mar   

3 Mer   

4 Gio   

5 Ven   

6 Sab 

Epifania 
  

7 Dom   

8 Lun   

9 Mar   

10 Mer   

11 Gio CARRELLO ELEVATORE+AGG  

12 Ven 
PIATTAFORMA MOBILE 

ELEVABILE+AGG 
 

13 Sab   

14 Dom   

15 Lun   

 GENNAIO 2024 
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DATA ARCORE MILANO 

16 Mar   

17 Mer PRIMO SOCCORSO  

18 Gio PRIMO SOCCORSO+AGG  

19 Ven   

20 Sab   

21 Dom   

22 Lun   

23 Mar 
INFO LAVORATORI RISCHIO BASSO- 

MEDIO-ALTO-RLS-RSPP-DIRIGENTE-

AGG.DIRIGENTE 

 

24 Mer 
INFO LAVORATORI RISCHIO MEDIO-

ALTO-AGG.LAVORATORI-RLS-RSPP-

DIRIGENTE 

 

25 Gio PREPOSTO-AGG.PREPOSTO-RLS-RSPP  

26 Ven RLS-AGG-RLS-RSPP  

27 Sab   

28 Dom   

29 Lun   

30 Mar ANTINCENDIO+AGG  

31 Mer ANTINCENDIO LIVELLO 3  
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